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H 4211 General Bill, By D.E. McTeer and Kirsh

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 8-11-310 so as to provide that reclassification
of a state employee instituted pursuant to the Uniform Classification and Compensation Plan may take effect only at the
beginning of the fiscal year and only if funds are appropriated to the agency specifically for reclassification.

11/01/89
11/01/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
03/07/90
03/20/90
03/20/90
03/21/90
03/22/90
03/22/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time HJ-43

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-43

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-10
Amended HJ-39

Read second time HJ-39

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11
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