

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4211 General Bill, By D.E. McTeer and Kirsh

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 8-11-310 so as to provide that reclassification of a state employee instituted pursuant to the Uniform Classification and Compensation Plan may take effect only at the beginning of the fiscal year and only if funds are appropriated to the agency specifically for reclassification.

11/01/89	House	Prefiled
11/01/89	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/09/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-43
01/09/90	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-43
03/07/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-10
03/20/90	House	Amended HJ-39
03/20/90	House	Read second time HJ-39
03/21/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
03/22/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
03/22/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11